U.S. Senate Flag Request Form

Please complete and mail the form AND your check to:
Senator Tina Smith
Attn: Flag Coordinator
309 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510

***pLEASE MAKE CHECK OUT TO THE KEEPER OF THE STATIONARY***

Recipient Name:

Recipient Address:

Contact Email Address:

Phone Number:

Please Specify Date for Flag to Be Flown (Please Allow 4-6 Weeks for Delivery):
1°* Choice:

2" Choice:

3" Choice:

No Specific Date/ As Soon As Possible:

Name of Individual(s) For Whom Flags Are To Be Flown:

1.

2
3.
4

Occasion for Flag to Be Flown:

Please Indicate the Type of Flag(s) You Wish to Be Flown (Shipping & Handling Costs and the Flying Fee
are Included in the Cost of Flags):

Flag Size # of Cotton # of Nylon Total
3’x5’ _x$29.80 _x$28.80
4’x6’ N/A _ x533.80

5'x8’ _ x$41.80 _ x$38.80



